Title
Love Is
Will You Be My Valenswine?
Mole's in Love
Hug Machine
Love
Zombie in Love
Foxy in Love
Bachelor and the Bean
My Heart is Like a Zoo
Great Big Things
Scatterbrain Sam
Love You When You Whine
Princess Who Had No Kingdom
Mouse in Love
Grumpy Monkey Valentine Gross-Out
Love is Real
Just a Little Love
Groundhug Day
Amelia Bedelia's First Valentine
Bear in Love
Someone for Mr. Sussman
Shark Kiss, Octopus Hug
X0, Ox
Plant a Kiss
Mouse's First Valentine
Porcupining
Never Too Little to Love
Hedgehugs
Fly Guy Meets Fly Girl
So Many Cuddles
Worm Loves Worm
Lucy Loves Sherman
| Love You Because You're You
Flower Fairies Valentine's Day
Ellie's Lovely Idea
| Love You Like a Pig
Big Umbrella
Valentine's Day Stories and Poems
Am | the Princess or the Frog?
Berenstain Bears and Queenie's Crazy Crush
Berenstain Bears and the Bermuda Triangle
Berenstain Bears and the Giddy Grandma
Sophie the Sweetheart
Day it Rained Hearts
Super Simple Valentine's Day Activities
Consider Love
| Love You Little Pookie
Uncle Bobby's Wedding
Pete and Pickles
Clifford's First Valentine's Day
Muffy's Secret Admirer

Valentine's Day

Author
Adams, Diane
Bateman, Teresa
Bedford, David
Campbell, Scott
De la Pena, Matt
DiPucchio, Kelly
Dodd, Emma
Fowles, Shelley
Hall, Michael
Hoefler, Kate
Jackson, Ellen
Jenkins, Emily
Jones, Ursula
Kraus, Robert
Lang, Suzanne
Lawler, Janet
Mayer, Mercer
Pace, Anne
Parish, Herman
Pinkwater, Daniel M.
Polacco, Patricia
Reed, Lynn
Rex, Adam
Rosenthal, Amy
Thompson, lauren
Wheeler, Lisa
Willis, Jeanne
Wilson, Steve
Arnold, Tedd
Austin, Ruth
Austin, Ruth
Bailey, Catherine
Baker, Liza
Barker, Cicely
Barkley, Callie
Barnett, Mac
Bates, Amy
Baur, Caroline
Benton, Jim
Berenstain, Stan
Berenstain, Stan
Berenstain, Stan
Bergen, Lara
Bond, Felicia
Borgert-Spaniol, Megan
Boynton, Sandra
Boynton, Sandra
Brannen, Sarah
Breathed, Berkeley
Bridwell, Norman
Brown, Marc

Call #
E Adam RA
E Bate RA
E Bedf RA
E Camp RA
E Dela RA
E Dipu RA
E Dodd RA
J 398.208 RA
E Hall RA
E Hoef RA
J 398.2 RA
E Jenk RA
J 398.2 RA
E Krau RA
E Lang RA
E Lawl RA
JR Maye RA
E Pace RA
E Pari RA
E Pink RA
E Pola RA
E Reed RA
E Rex RA
BB Rose RA
E Thom RA
E Whee RA
E Will RA
E Wils RA
JR Arno
E Aust
E Aust
E Bail
E Bake
E Bark

J Reality Bark Crit 6
E Barn

E Bate

J 810.8

J Reality Bent Dear 3
J Reality Bere

J Reality Bere

J Reality Bere

J Reality Berg Soph 7
E Bond

J 394.2618

J811.54

BB Boyn

E Bran

E Brea

E Brid

J Reality Brow 17

12/18/2023

AR

2.7
2.7

3.7
2.3
2.1
3.3

3.5

4.5
0.9

1.6

3.2
3.3
3.4
2.2
3.8

1.3
3.1

1.4

23

3.4

5.6
4.3
41
3.9
2.8
3.3

2.7
3.8
21
3.3



Title
Who's in Love with Arthur?
Heart and Crafts
Secret of Love
Made for Me
When an Elephant Falls in Love
Pink Umbrella
Luis and Tabitha
Louanne Pig in the Mysterious Valentine
Valentine
Runaway Valentine
Jean and Johnny

There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Rose

I'm Going to Give You a Bear Hug
Juliet Dove, Queen of Love

William Shakespeare's Romeo and Juliet
William Shakespeare's the Winter's Tale
William Shakespeare's Twelfth Night
Wishing of Biddy Malone

Click, Clack, Moo | Love You

| Carry Your Heart with Me

Cupid Doesn't Flip Hamburgers

Pete the Cat Valentine's Day is Cool
Pete the Cat's Groovy Guide to Love
Last Dance

Roses are Pink, Your Feet Really Stink
| Love Hugs

Cranberry Valentine

Valentine's Day Crafts

Song for Bijou

Valentine's Day

Captain's Purr

Fourth-Grade Celebrity

No Matter What

Princess Bride

How the Hangman Lost His Heart
Princess Posey and the First Grade Ballet
Valentine for Norman Noggs
Hopscotch Love

Prince and Knight

King and King

Clark the Shark Takes Heart

Malted Falcon

Jasmine and Rex

Lilly's Big Day

| Love You, Dear Dragon

Silly Tilly's Valentine

Babymouse: Heartbreaker

Ooh-La-La (Max in Love)

Skidamarink

Time to Say | Love You

| Love You With All My Heart

Valentine's Day

Author
Brown, Marc
Brownrigg, Sheri
Burg, Sarah
Bush, Zack
Cali, Davide
Callot, Amelie
Campisi, Stephanie
Carlson, Nancy
Carrick, Carol
Casey, Tina
Cleary, Beverly
Colandro, Lucille
Cooney, Caroline
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Cowley, Joy
Cronin, Doreen
Cummings, e.e.
Dadey, Debbie
Dean, James
Dean, James
Deedy, Carmen
deGroat, Diane

DelLaBaedoyere, Camilla

Devlin, Wende
Eick, Jean
Farrar, Josh
Flanagan, Alice
Floyd, Madeleine
Giff, Patricia
Gliori, Debi
Goldman, William
Grant, K. M.
Greene, Stephanie
Gregory, Valisha
Grimes, Nikki
Haack, Daniel
Haan, Linda de
Hale, Bruce
Hale, Bruce
Hanel, Wolfram
Henkes, Kevin
Hillert, Margaret
Hoban, Lillian
Holm, Jennifer
Kalman, Maira
Karas, G. Brian
Kemp, Jack
Kern, Norris

Call #
J Reality Brow 10
J 745.5
E Burg
E Bush
E Cali
E Call
E Camp
E Carl
E Carr
E Case
J Reality Clea
J 398.2
E Coon
J Fantasy Covi Magi 5
J History Covi
J History Covi
J History Covi
J 398.2094
E Cron
E Cumm
J Mystery Dade Bail 12
E Dean
E Dean
E Deed
E Degr
E Dela
E Devl
J 745.594
J Reality Farr
J 394.2618
E Floy
J Reality Giff
E Glio
J Fantasy Gold
J History Gran
J Reality Gree Prin 9
E Greg
J 811.54
E Haac
E Haan
E Hale
J Mystery Hale Chet 7
J Fantasy Hane
E Henk
JR Hill
JR Hoba
J GN Baby 5
E Kalm
E Kara
E Kemp
E Kern

12/18/2023

AR
3

2.6
2.7
3.9
5.6
2.8

6.7
5.7
5.1
4.1
26

3.6
2.8

3.9
3.4
3.5

4.6
3.8
2.5
5.6
2.1
5.8
6.3

3.8

29
2.6
3.4

0.8
25

2.7



Valentine's Day

Title
Bubba the Cowboy Prince
My Penguine Osbert in Love
Valentine for Frankenstein
How Spider Saved Valentine's Day
Paul Meets Bernadette
Valentine's Day
Let's Celebrate Valentine's Day
Froggy's First Kiss
Paul Bunyan's Sweetheart
Who Loves Me?
Meena Meets Her Match
No Valentines for Katie
Miss Flora McFlimsey's Valentine

How to Drive Your Family Crazy on Valentine's Da

Weddings

Milton Hershey: Hershey's Chocolate Creator
Robot in Love

| Love Words

Wedding for Wiglaf?

Kilmeny of the Orchard

Love You Forever

Paper Bag Princess

Nancy Clancy: Secret Admirer

Valentine's Day Sweets and Treats

Junie B Jones and the Mushy Gushy Valentines
Slugs in Love

Pierre in Love

Valentine Treats

Did You Know That | Love You?

Big Bob and the Magic Valentine's Day Potato
For the Love of Autumn

It's Valentine's Day

It's Valentine's Day

Curious George Makes a Valentine

If My Love were a Fire Truck

Valentine School Parties

Valentine Mice

Valentine's Day

Plant a Kiss

That's Me Loving You

February Friend

Tales from a Not-so-Happy Heartbreaker
Tales from a Not-So-Secret-Crush Catastrophe
Nacho and Lolita

Saint Valentine

Brave Margaret : an Irish adventure

Weave of Words

Papa Gatto

Love Pug

Erika-San

Be My Valentine

Author
Ketteman, Helen
Kimmel, Elizabeth
Kimmelman, Leslie
Kraus, Robert
Lamb, Rosy
Landau, Elaine
Lewis, J. Patrick
London, Jonathan
Lorbiecki, Marybeth
MacLachlan, Patricia
Manternach, Karla
Manushkin, Fran
Mariana
Marney, Dean
Mason, Paul
Mattern, Joanne
McBeth, T.L.
McGrath, Barbara
McMullan, Kate
Montgomery, Lucy Maud
Munsch, Robert
Munsch, Robert
O'Connor, Jane
Owen, Ruth
Park, Barbara
Pearson, Susan
Pennypacker, Sara
Perry, Sara
Pierce, Christa
Pinkwater, Daniel M.
Polacco, Patricia
Prelutsky, Jack
Prelutsky, Jack
Rey, H.A.
Reynolds, Luke
Ripple, Wilheminia
Roberts, Bethany
Rockwell, Anne
Rosenthal, Amy
Rosenthal, Amy
Roy, Ron
Russell, Rachel
Russell, Rachel
Ryan, Pam Munoz
Sabuda, Robert
San Souci, Robert
San Souci, Robert
Sanderson, Ruth
Sattler, Jennifer
Say, Allen
Scarry, Richard

Call #
J 398.2
E Kimm
E Kimm
E Krau
E Lamb
J 394.2618
J 394.2618
E Lond
J 398.22
E Macl
J Reality Mant
JR Manu
E Mari
J Horror Marn
J 392.5
J 338.7
E Mcbe
J428.1
J Fantasy Mcmu Drag 4
J History Mont
E Muns
E Muns
J Reality Ocon Nanc 2
J 641.56
J Reality Park 14
E Pear
E Penn
J745.5
E Pier
JR Pink
E Pola
J 811
JR Prel
JR Rey
E Reyn
J793.2
E Robe
J 394.2618
E Rose
E Rose
J Mystery ROY 2
J Reality Russ Dork 6
J Reality Russ Dork 12
E Ryan
E Sabu
J 398.2094
J 398.2095
J 398.2094
E Satt
E Say
E Scar

12/18/2023

AR
3.8
4.4

3.2
2

3.4
2.6
4.6
1.8

2.5

4.6

3.1
6.4
3.4
3.8
3.2

29
3.2
43

2.5
4.2

2.3

1.2
24

3.1
4.2
4.5
4.4
54
4.6
4.7
4.9

3.3



Title
Little Blue Truck's Valentine
Melvin's Valentine
Very Scary Valentine's Day
Love, Splat
You Hold Me Up
Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch
Village Full of Valentines
Valentine's Day Disaster
Wedding that Saved a Town
Great Montefiasco
Love in the Library
Saint Valentine
My Crummy Valentine
Romeo the Rhino's Rocky Romance
175 Easy to Do Valentine Crafts
Here Comes Valentine Cat
Kiss by Kiss
Motor Bill and the Lovely Caroline
Valentine Express
Olive My Love
Be My Valentine
Te Amo Bebe, Little One
Night Before Valentine's Day
Jennifer Jones Won't Leave Me Alone
Lola Dutch | Love You So Much
Turkey's Valentine Surprise
Catalogue of Hugs
Love, Violet
Love Stinks

Valentine's Day

Author
Schertle, Alice
Scieszka, Jon
Scooby Doo
Scotton, Rob
Smith, Monique
Spinelli, Eileen
Stevenson, James
Stilton, Geronimo
Strom, Yale
Thompson, Colin
Tokuda-Hall, Maggie
Tompert, Ann
Torres
Ulick, Michael
Umnik, Sharon
Underwood, Deborah
Van Camp, Richard
Wagner, Jenny
Wallace, Nancy
Walsh, Vivian
Wells, Rosemary
Wheeler, Lisa
Wing, Natasha
Wishinsky, Frieda
Wright, Kenneth
Silvano, Wendi
Stein, Joshua
Wild, Charlotte
Murray, Diana

Call #
BB Sche
JR Scie
JR Scoo
E Scot
E Smit
E Spin
E Stev
J Fantasy Stil Gero 23
E Stro
E Thom
E Toku
J 2701
J GN Teen
E Ulic
J 7455
E Unde
BB Vanc
E Wagn
E Wall
E Wals
JR Well
E Whee
E Wing
E Wish
E Wrig
E Silv
E Stei
E Wild
JR Murr

12/18/2023

AR

1
29
3.1

3.9
2.8
3.5
3.9
4.7

54
3

1.4

3.2
2.7
26
2.7
3.3
2.1

2.7
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