

Valentine's Day

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Love Is	Adams, Diane	E Adam	RA
Will You Be My Valenswine?	Bateman, Teresa	E Bate	RA 2.7
Mole's in Love	Bedford, David	E Bedf	RA 2.7
Hug Machine	Campbell, Scott	E Camp	RA
Love	De la Pena, Matt	E Dela	RA 3.7
Zombie in Love	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA 2.3
Foxy in Love	Dodd, Emma	E Dodd	RA 2.1
Bachelor and the Bean	Fowles, Shelley	J 398.208	RA 3.3
My Heart is Like a Zoo	Hall, Michael	E Hall	RA
Great Big Things	Hoefler, Kate	E Hoef	RA
Scatterbrain Sam	Jackson, Ellen	J 398.2	RA 3.5
Love You When You Whine	Jenkins, Emily	E Jenk	RA
Princess Who Had No Kingdom	Jones, Ursula	J 398.2	RA 4.5
Mouse in Love	Kraus, Robert	E Krau	RA 0.9
Grumpy Monkey Valentine Gross-Out	Lang, Suzanne	E Lang	RA
Love is Real	Lawler, Janet	E Lawl	RA
Just a Little Love	Mayer, Mercer	JR Maye	RA 1.6
Groundhug Day	Pace, Anne	E Pace	RA
Amelia Bedelia's First Valentine	Parish, Herman	E Pari	RA 3.2
Bear in Love	Pinkwater, Daniel M.	E Pink	RA 3.3
Someone for Mr. Sussman	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	RA 3.4
Shark Kiss, Octopus Hug	Reed, Lynn	E Reed	RA 2.2
XO, Ox	Rex, Adam	E Rex	RA 3.8
Plant a Kiss	Rosenthal, Amy	BB Rose	RA
Mouse's First Valentine	Thompson, Lauren	E Thom	RA 1.3
Porcupining	Wheeler, Lisa	E Whee	RA 3.1
Never Too Little to Love	Willis, Jeanne	E Will	RA
Hedgehugs	Wilson, Steve	E Wils	RA
Fly Guy Meets Fly Girl	Arnold, Tedd	JR Arno	1.4
So Many Cuddles	Austin, Ruth	E Aust	
Worm Loves Worm	Austin, Ruth	E Aust	
Lucy Loves Sherman	Bailey, Catherine	E Bail	
I Love You Because You're You	Baker, Liza	E Bake	2.3
Flower Fairies Valentine's Day	Barker, Cicely	E Bark	
Ellie's Lovely Idea	Barkley, Callie	J Reality Bark Crit 6	3.4
I Love You Like a Pig	Barnett, Mac	E Barn	
Big Umbrella	Bates, Amy	E Bate	
Valentine's Day Stories and Poems	Baur, Caroline	J 810.8	
Am I the Princess or the Frog?	Benton, Jim	J Reality Bent Dear 3	5.6
Berenstain Bears and Queenie's Crazy Crush	Berenstain, Stan	J Reality Bere	4.3
Berenstain Bears and the Bermuda Triangle	Berenstain, Stan	J Reality Bere	4.1
Berenstain Bears and the Giddy Grandma	Berenstain, Stan	J Reality Bere	3.9
Sophie the Sweetheart	Bergen, Lara	J Reality Berg Soph 7	2.8
Day it Rained Hearts	Bond, Felicia	E Bond	3.3
Super Simple Valentine's Day Activities	Borgert-Spaniol, Megan	J 394.2618	
Consider Love	Boynton, Sandra	J 811.54	
I Love You Little Pookie	Boynton, Sandra	BB Boyn	
Uncle Bobby's Wedding	Brannen, Sarah	E Bran	2.7
Pete and Pickles	Breathed, Berkeley	E Brea	3.8
Clifford's First Valentine's Day	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	2.1
Muffy's Secret Admirer	Brown, Marc	J Reality Brow 17	3.3

Valentine's Day

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Who's in Love with Arthur?	Brown, Marc	J Reality Brow 10	3
Heart and Crafts	Brownrigg, Sheri	J 745.5	
Secret of Love	Burg, Sarah	E Burg	
Made for Me	Bush, Zack	E Bush	
When an Elephant Falls in Love	Cali, Davide	E Cali	
Pink Umbrella	Callot, Amelie	E Call	
Luis and Tabitha	Campisi, Stephanie	E Camp	
Louanne Pig in the Mysterious Valentine	Carlson, Nancy	E Carl	2.6
Valentine	Carrick, Carol	E Carr	2.7
Runaway Valentine	Casey, Tina	E Case	3.9
Jean and Johnny	Cleary, Beverly	J Reality Clea	5.6
There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Rose	Colandro, Lucille	J 398.2	2.8
I'm Going to Give You a Bear Hug	Cooney, Caroline	E Coon	
Juliet Dove, Queen of Love	Coville, Bruce	J Fantasy Covi Magi 5	5
William Shakespeare's Romeo and Juliet	Coville, Bruce	J History Covi	6.7
William Shakespeare's the Winter's Tale	Coville, Bruce	J History Covi	5.7
William Shakespeare's Twelfth Night	Coville, Bruce	J History Covi	5.1
Wishing of Biddy Malone	Cowley, Joy	J 398.2094	4.1
Click, Clack, Moo I Love You	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	2.6
I Carry Your Heart with Me	Cummings, e.e.	E Cumm	
Cupid Doesn't Flip Hamburgers	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade Bail 12	3.6
Pete the Cat Valentine's Day is Cool	Dean, James	E Dean	2.8
Pete the Cat's Groovy Guide to Love	Dean, James	E Dean	
Last Dance	Deedy, Carmen	E Deed	3.9
Roses are Pink, Your Feet Really Stink	deGroat, Diane	E Degr	3.4
I Love Hugs	DeLaBaedoyere, Camilla	E Dela	3.5
Cranberry Valentine	Devlin, Wende	E Devl	3
Valentine's Day Crafts	Eick, Jean	J 745.594	
Song for Bijou	Farrar, Josh	J Reality Farr	4.6
Valentine's Day	Flanagan, Alice	J 394.2618	3.8
Captain's Purr	Floyd, Madeleine	E Floy	2.5
Fourth-Grade Celebrity	Giff, Patricia	J Reality Giff	5.6
No Matter What	Gliori, Debi	E Glio	2.1
Princess Bride	Goldman, William	J Fantasy Gold	5.8
How the Hangman Lost His Heart	Grant, K. M.	J History Gran	6.3
Princess Posey and the First Grade Ballet	Greene, Stephanie	J Reality Gree Prin 9	3
Valentine for Norman Noggs	Gregory, Valisha	E Greg	3.8
Hopscotch Love	Grimes, Nikki	J 811.54	
Prince and Knight	Haack, Daniel	E Haac	
King and King	Haan, Linda de	E Haan	2.9
Clark the Shark Takes Heart	Hale, Bruce	E Hale	2.6
Malted Falcon	Hale, Bruce	J Mystery Hale Chet 7	3.4
Jasmine and Rex	Hanel, Wolfram	J Fantasy Hane	3
Lilly's Big Day	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	
I Love You, Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	0.8
Silly Tilly's Valentine	Hoban, Lillian	JR Hoba	2.5
Babymouse: Heartbreaker	Holm, Jennifer	J GN Baby 5	2
Ooh-La-La (Max in Love)	Kalman, Maira	E Kalm	
Skidamarink	Karas, G. Brian	E Kara	
Time to Say I Love You	Kemp, Jack	E Kemp	
I Love You With All My Heart	Kern, Norris	E Kern	2.7

Valentine's Day

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Bubba the Cowboy Prince	Ketteman, Helen	J 398.2	3.8
My Penguin Osbert in Love	Kimmel, Elizabeth	E Kimm	4.4
Valentine for Frankenstein	Kimmelman, Leslie	E Kimm	
How Spider Saved Valentine's Day	Kraus, Robert	E Krau	3.2
Paul Meets Bernadette	Lamb, Rosy	E Lamb	2
Valentine's Day	Landau, Elaine	J 394.2618	
Let's Celebrate Valentine's Day	Lewis, J. Patrick	J 394.2618	3.4
Froggy's First Kiss	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.6
Paul Bunyan's Sweetheart	Lorbiecki, Marybeth	J 398.22	4.6
Who Loves Me?	MacLachlan, Patricia	E Macl	1.8
Meena Meets Her Match	Manternach, Karla	J Reality Mant	
No Valentines for Katie	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	2.5
Miss Flora McFlimsey's Valentine	Mariana	E Mari	
How to Drive Your Family Crazy on Valentine's Day	Marney, Dean	J Horror Marn	
Weddings	Mason, Paul	J 392.5	
Milton Hershey: Hershey's Chocolate Creator	Mattern, Joanne	J 338.7	4.6
Robot in Love	McBeth, T.L.	E Mcbe	
I Love Words	McGrath, Barbara	J 428.1	
Wedding for Wiglaf?	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy Mcmu Drag 4	3.1
Kilmeny of the Orchard	Montgomery, Lucy Maud	J History Mont	6.4
Love You Forever	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	3.4
Paper Bag Princess	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	3.8
Nancy Clancy: Secret Admirer	O'Connor, Jane	J Reality Ocon Nanc 2	3.2
Valentine's Day Sweets and Treats	Owen, Ruth	J 641.56	
Junie B Jones and the Mushy Gushy Valentines	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 14	2.9
Slugs in Love	Pearson, Susan	E Pear	3.2
Pierre in Love	Pennypacker, Sara	E Penn	4.3
Valentine Treats	Perry, Sara	J 745.5	
Did You Know That I Love You?	Pierce, Christa	E Pier	
Big Bob and the Magic Valentine's Day Potato	Pinkwater, Daniel M.	JR Pink	2.5
For the Love of Autumn	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	4.2
It's Valentine's Day	Prelutsky, Jack	J 811	
It's Valentine's Day	Prelutsky, Jack	JR Prel	
Curious George Makes a Valentine	Rey, H.A.	JR Rey	2.3
If My Love were a Fire Truck	Reynolds, Luke	E Reyn	
Valentine School Parties	Ripple, Wilhemina	J 793.2	
Valentine Mice	Roberts, Bethany	E Robe	1.2
Valentine's Day	Rockwell, Anne	J 394.2618	2.4
Plant a Kiss	Rosenthal, Amy	E Rose	
That's Me Loving You	Rosenthal, Amy	E Rose	
February Friend	Roy, Ron	J Mystery ROY 2	3.1
Tales from a Not-so-Happy Heartbreaker	Russell, Rachel	J Reality Russ Dork 6	4.2
Tales from a Not-So-Secret-Crush Catastrophe	Russell, Rachel	J Reality Russ Dork 12	4.5
Nacho and Lolita	Ryan, Pam Munoz	E Ryan	4.4
Saint Valentine	Sabuda, Robert	E Sabu	5.4
Brave Margaret : an Irish adventure	San Souci, Robert	J 398.2094	4.6
Weave of Words	San Souci, Robert	J 398.2095	4.7
Papa Gatto	Sanderson, Ruth	J 398.2094	4.9
Love Pug	Sattler, Jennifer	E Satt	
Erika-San	Say, Allen	E Say	3.3
Be My Valentine	Scarry, Richard	E Scar	

Valentine's Day

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Little Blue Truck's Valentine	Schertle, Alice	BB Sche	
Melvin's Valentine	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	1
Very Scary Valentine's Day	Scooby Doo	JR Scoo	2.9
Love, Splat	Scotton, Rob	E Scot	3.1
You Hold Me Up	Smith, Monique	E Smit	
Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch	Spinelli, Eileen	E Spin	3.9
Village Full of Valentines	Stevenson, James	E Stev	2.8
Valentine's Day Disaster	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil Gero 23	3.5
Wedding that Saved a Town	Strom, Yale	E Stro	3.9
Great Montefiasco	Thompson, Colin	E Thom	4.7
Love in the Library	Tokuda-Hall, Maggie	E Toku	
Saint Valentine	Tompert, Ann	J 270.1	5.4
My Crummy Valentine	Torres	J GN Teen	3
Romeo the Rhino's Rocky Romance	Ulick, Michael	E Ulic	
175 Easy to Do Valentine Crafts	Umnik, Sharon	J 745.5	
Here Comes Valentine Cat	Underwood, Deborah	E Unde	1.4
Kiss by Kiss	Van Camp, Richard	BB Vanc	
Motor Bill and the Lovely Caroline	Wagner, Jenny	E Wagn	
Valentine Express	Wallace, Nancy	E Wall	3.2
Olive My Love	Walsh, Vivian	E Wals	2.7
Be My Valentine	Wells, Rosemary	JR Well	2.6
Te Amo Bebe, Little One	Wheeler, Lisa	E Whee	2.7
Night Before Valentine's Day	Wing, Natasha	E Wing	3.3
Jennifer Jones Won't Leave Me Alone	Wishinsky, Frieda	E Wish	2.1
Lola Dutch I Love You So Much	Wright, Kenneth	E Wrig	
Turkey's Valentine Surprise	Silvano, Wendi	E Silv	
Catalogue of Hugs	Stein, Joshua	E Stei	
Love, Violet	Wild, Charlotte	E Wild	2.7
Love Stinks	Murray, Diana	JR Murr	

